IAME - X30 16.000 rpm

The heart of kart

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016



HEAD AND CYLINDER

SPARES

POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
001 212.060 X30125040-C CYL. HEAD X30 154,20
002 210.000 10350 HEAD NUT 1,55
003 211.000 10635 HEAD NUT WASHER H=3mm 0,78
004 213.233 B-25840 TEMP. GAUGE PLUG 2,20
005 213.232 B-25845 TEMP. GAUGE PLUG GASKET 1,55
007 213.230 B-25835 PIPE GASKET 2,20
008 214.770 F-38820 HEAD GASKET OR 7,15
009 214.760 B-25825 OR STUD-BOLT 0,80
011 214.180 EBP-125045 CYL. GASKET 4/10 SUD-TOP/X30 1,79
011 214.175 EBP-125046 CYL. GASKET 2/10 SUD-TOP/X30 1,79
013A 213.180 X30125033 COMPLETE CYLINDER X30'14 489,68
015 213.860 X30125020 IRON LINER PAR-X30 187,68
016 214.730 D-37049 HEAD GASKET OR 3237 3,83
017 213.226 IFA-40500 WATER PIPE FITTING 4,50

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016



PISTONS

52A
50 @ Q 51
SPARES
POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
050 217.040 B-30320-B PISTON PIN 14x44 2nd SEL 13,25
051 218.000 10341-A CIRCLIP W/OUT TAILS 1,00
052A 216.120 BP-25051-CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.00r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25051--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.00g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25056--CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.02r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25056--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.02g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25058-CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.05r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25058--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.05g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25061-CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.10r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25061--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.10g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25066--CR PISTON, COMPL. PR54.12r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25066--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.12g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25068--CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.15r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25068--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.15g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25071--CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.20r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25071--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.20g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25076--CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.22r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25076--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.22g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25081--CR PISTON, COMPL. PR 54.25r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP-25081--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.25g 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25086--CR PISTON, COMPL. PR54.27r 78,74
052A 216.120 BP--25086--CV PISTON, COMPL. PR54.27g 78,74

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016




CRANKCASE AND CRANKSHAFT

SPARES
POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
060A 236.310 X30125485-C CRANKCASE W/CAGE X30 548,67
061 236.222 00049-K KIT OF 20 ALLEN SCREWS 6x45 3,00
062 223.510 X30125425A OIL SEAL MAGN./DRIVESIDE 7,50
063 900.300 00059-K 20 FIXING CABLE SCREWSKIT M6X12 2,25
064 900.080 00302-K KIT 20 WASHERS M6 0,74
065 226.180 X30125385 DR .S. H. CRANKSHAFT X30 232,25
066 226.183 X30125390 MAGN. S. H. CRANKSHAFT X30 207,32
067 213.233 B-25840 TEMP. GAUGE PLUG 2,20
068 213.232 B-25845 TEMP. GAUGE PLUG GASKET 1,55
069 244.010 00382 NUT M10x1 1,00
070 900.075 00305-K KIT OF 20 WASHERS M10 3,30
071 276.070 B-25347 CYLINDER TIE-ROD 8x153 5,70
072 228.098 D-95800 PRESSURE FITTING 2,34
073 228.110 B-71805 PRESSURE Cu FITT. GASKET 0,74
074 225.100 X30125405 STEEL SHIM 0.10 X30 2,01
074 225.102 X30125406 STEEL SHIM 0.15X30 2,01
075 224.135 X30125396A BALL BEARING SKF 6206 X30 13,85
076 227.100 10375 MAGNETO/SPROCKET SHAFT ENDKEY 1,55
077 277.040 E-10440 SMALL END CAGE 17,81
079 222.505 X30125436 SILVER BRONZE WASHER 4,60
080 221.200 X30125431 BIG END CAGE 30,25
081 220.105 X30125450 CRANKPIN 20x48.8 14,44
082A 219.305 IFC-50100-C CONROD 102mm / PIN 48.8X30 286,60
083A 226.115 X30125617 COMPLETE CRANKSHAFT X30 747,20
084 900.070 00342-K KIT 20 WASHERS 10,5x18x0,8 3,06

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016




BALANCING SHAFT

433
a2

- ? & \24 1\ 20
/ ’;2\\‘“ A3 \7—5

0@
l\_;/‘” ( \?”_ 0)

Ly -

\20 2

A3
25

KIT COPERCHIO SUPPORTO ACCENSIONE

KIT IGNITION SUPPORT COVER - 129A
KIT COUVERCLE SUPPORT ALLUMAGE

SPARES

POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
120 299.210 IMB--20100 BEARING 6202 T1XC4 8,06
121 282.060 X30125750 BALANCING SHAFT X30 73,71
122 900.079 00313-K KIT 20 WASHERS M5x15 0,80
123 900.320 00257-K 20 SCREWS KIT M5x10 2,25
124 282.070 X301257558B BALANCING SHAFT GEAR X30 43,80
125 282.075 X30125758 SEEGER SHAFT GEAR 0,87
126 900.301 00042-K KIT 20 SCREWS TCCE 6x16 2,00
127 223.520 X30125880 OIL SEAL TC22x32x7 3,75
128 282.090 X30125853 DAMPENER OR 0,87
129 282.170 X30125875A IGNIT. SUPP. COVER X30 138,20
129A X30125875A-C X30 IGNITION SUPPORT COVERKIT 153,02
130 282.110 X30125878 COVER GASKET X30 6,95
131 282.053 X30125746A 6005 BALLBEARING 10,50
132 236.350 X30125490 PRESSURE PLUG 2,20
133 228.110 B-71805 PRESSURE Cu FITT. GASKET 0,90
134 282.100 X30125762 GASKET OR X30 1,58
135 282.105 X30125760 GEAR SPACER X30 14,44
136 900.080 00302-K KIT 20 WASHERS M6 0,80
137 900.304 00045-K 20 SOCKET H. SCREWS M6X25KIT 2,25

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice.

PDB Kartracing 2016




171172173
174A

220A

SPARES

POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
170 228.102 X30125810A REED BLOCK GASKET X30 4,75
171 228.260 10380 REEDS SCREW 0,80
172 228.252 F-11845A REED CLIPS 1,58
173 F-11840-C KIT 2 TOP R.PETAL0.24/0.25 25,13
173 F-11841-C KIT 2 TOP R.PETAL0.22/0.23 25,13
173 228.219 F-11842-C KIT 2 TOP R.PETAL0.26/0.28 25,13
173 228.222 X3011840 FIBERGLASS REED PETALS X30 7,65
174A 228.310 F-11830B-C REED GROUP TOP 74,74
174A 228.309 X3011830-C REED BLOCK X30 59,18
175 228.002 X30125809 TOP CONVEYOR GASKET 4,55
176 228.020 X30125815A CONVEYOR 28mm 46,30
177 354.060 10360-A CARBURETOR GASKET 1,55
178 281.030 F-40525 STUDBOLT M6x30 2,20
179 900.304 00045-K 20 SOCKET H. SCREWS M6X25KIT 2,25
200 340.520 10948A CARBURETOR TRYTON HB27-C 26mm 254,10
220A 580.330 10743-C1 COMPLETE INTAKESILENCER 69,96
221 580.331 10751-A RUBBER HOSE WITH FOAM FILTER 26,93

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016



ELECTRONIC IGNITION >2016<

SPARES
POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
250 330.803 B-35805-A COIL GROUND CABLE 3,60
260 503.052 10561 SPARK PLUG NGK BRIEG 11,00
260 503.051 10561-A SPARK PLUG NGKBR10EG 11,00
261 237.505 10544 PVL SPARK BLACK CAPX30 12,32
270 903.100 00378-K 20 SELF LOCKING NUTS KIT M6 2,25
271 900.080 00302-K KIT 20 WASHERS M6 0,80
273 330.852 X30125933A COIL. CDI BOX >C< >2016< 212,00
274 335.105 B-35810-A COIL DAMPENER 4,82
276A 330.684 X30125953 SELETTRA IGNITION X30 >2016< 117,42
277 903.000 00032-K KIT OF 20 SCREWS TCCE 5X20 2,75
278 903.015 00301-K KIT WASHERS M5 20 PCS. 1,40
279 330.808 00037-K KIT OF 20 ALLEN SCREWS M5X20 17,50
290 330.812 A-60904A FIXING STRIP FOR BATTERY X30 7,30
292 330.808 X30125905 BATTERY SUPPORT X-30 17,54
293A 330.901 A-60907A-C BATTERY SUPPORT CLAMP 30MM >2013< 17,55
293A 330.902 A-60908A-C BATTERY SUPPORT CLAMP 32MM >2013< 17,55
298 330.325 IFE-05401D STARTER CABLE 16,70
299 330.870 IFE-05003A KIT CABLES W/CONNECTORS PARILLA X-30 >2016< 101,06
302 330.905 IFI-70100 SECURITY BRACKET 6,25
303 330.906 IFI-70000 BUTTONS BRACKET X30 >2016< 6,75

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016



ELECTRONIC IGNITION >2013<

SPARES

POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
250 330.803 B-35805-A COIL GROUND CABLE 3,60
260 503.052 10561 SPARK PLUG NGK BRIEG 11,00
260 503.051 10561-A SPARK PLUG NGKBR10EG 11,00
261 237.505 10544 PVL SPARK BLACK CAPX30 12,32
270 903.100 00378-K 20 SELF LOCKING NUTS KIT M6 2,25
271 900.080 00302-K KIT 20 WASHERS M6 0,80
272 335.105 B-35810-A COIL DAMPENER 4,82
273 330.850 X30125955 SELETTRA COILK 35,64
274 903.020 00034-K KIT OF 20 ALLEN SCREWS 5x25 3,60
275 903.015 00301-K KIT 20 WASHERS M5 1,40
276A 330.685 X30125952 SELETTRA IGNITION X30'13 117,42
290 330.812 A-60904A BATTERY FIXING BELT 7,30
291 330.811 X30125900 SPARE PARTF. 58,72
292A 330.885 A-60906A-C1 SUP.BAT.CLAMP 28mm W/SCREWS'13 20,80
292A 330.886 A-60907A-C1 SUP.BAT.CLAMP 30mm W/SCREWS'13 20,80
292A 330.887 A-60908A-C1 SUP.BAT.CLAMP 32mm W/SCREWS'13 20,80
293A 330.888 A-120907-C BATTERY SUPPORT PLATE '13 35,64
293B 330.889 A-1209058B BATTERY SUPPORT '13 30,58
294 330.823 X30125942 FUSIBLE 5A X30 1,46
295 330.862 X30125930C MINI POWER UNIT TYPEC 164,83
295 330.863 X30125930F MINIPOWERUNITTYPE F---JUN 164,83
296 330.865 IFE~05200 STARTER RELAY n.t. 74,46
297 330.866 X30125936-C STARTER KEYSASSEMBLY 45,63
298 330.320 A-60934A STARTER CABLE 9,82
299 330.869 X30125935D-C CABLES HARNESS '13 90,08
300 330.872 X30125925 VELCRO FIXING STRAP 13,56
301 330.880 X30125939 CABLES HARNESS '13 ADAPTER 16,16
301 330.881 X30125939A STATOR ADAPTER '13 16,16

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016



CLUTCH GROUP

350

SPARES

POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
350 900.304 00045-K 20 SOCKET H. SCREWS M6X25KIT 2,25
351 291.210 X30125595 CLUTCH GUARD X30 33,78
352 290.730 D-75570 STARTER NUT TaG 2,98
353 290.740 D-75573 EXTERNAL WASHER 1,79
354 291.380 D-75598 CLUTCH ROLLER CAGETaG 8,20
355A 291.348 X30125554-C SPROCKET 710 W/SCREWS 42,52
355A 291.347 X30125555-C SPROCKET 711 W/SCREWS 42,52
355A 291.346 X30125556-C SPROCKET 712 W/SCREWS 42,52
355A 291.349 X30125557-C SPROCKET 713 W/SCREWS 42,52
356 291.335 X30125550 CLUTCH DRUM X30 43,70
357A 291.385 X30125550-C DRUM W/SPROCK. Z10X30 88,20
357A 291.386 X30125551-C DRUM W/SPROCK. 711 X30 88,20
357A 291.387 X30125552-C DRUM W/SPROCK. 712 X30 88,20
358 290.880 D-75565 THRUST INT.WASHER H=1,8mm 2,30
359 291.381 A-60565 CLUTCH DRUM OR 1,25
361A X30125840-C CLUTCH GROUP 710X30 211,00
361A X30125840-C13 CLUTCH GROUP 710 X30'13 211,00
361A X30125841-C CLUTCH GROUP 711 X30 211,00
361A X30125841-C13 CLUTCH GROUP 711 X30'13 211,00
361A X30125842-C CLUTCH GROUP 712 X30 211,00
361A X30125842-C13 CLUTCH GROUP 712 X30'13 211,00
364 291.421 X30125841 PADDED HUB X30'13 112,42
365 291.512 X30125831 STARTER WHEEL 770 X30'13 72,46
366 900.301 00042-K KIT 20 SCREWS TCCE 6x16 2,00
367 291.442 IFF-21300 WHEEL LOCKING NUT 7,65

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016



EXHAUST GROUP & GASKETS SETS

451A \ y
) | = 430A
- y/
W i e
@x; S
450 440
SPARES
POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
400 263.022 B-71662 8mm EXHAUST NUT 1,68
401 900.090 00332-K KIT OF 20 ELAST. WASHERS M8 0,80
402 265.160 X30125365 EXHAUST PIPE X30 66,90
402 265.162 X30125366 EXH. PIPE X30-JUN W/REST. 29mm 78,74
402 265.164 EXH. PIPE X30-JUN W/REST. 26mm 78,74
402 265.166 EXH. PIPE X30-JUN W/REST. 23mm 78,74
403 214.515 B-75360 EXHAUST GASKET 3,50
404 266.010 B-75355 EXHAUST STUDBOLT 8x36 3,49
405 268.620 A-60736 SILICONE SHEATH 15,70
268.625 SILICONE SHEATH 1 MTR. 102,50
406 280.213 FLEXIBLE SPRING L=50 2,50
406 280.215 FLEXIBLE SPRING L=65 2,50
407 268.610 10711-8 FLEXIBLE L=13 cm. 6,56
420A 214.905 X30125990 GASKETS SET X30 17,50
430A 399.522 10948A-R194 KIT CARB. HB27 VALV D.2,3 43,56
440 575.000 602 LIQUID GASKET AREXON 29,27
450 267.501 X30125721 SILENCER END X30 42,52
451A 267.160 X30125718 SILENCER X30 106,22
267.555 X30125723-K ADDITIONAL SILENCER WITH CURVE AND MOUNTING 192,78

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice.

PDB Kartracing 2016




ELECTRIC STARTER GROUP

s ¢ -
- \“\ > . .\(
- L)
}K ‘\\ Q—
>
o J
X <X
) —
SPARES
POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
500 900.304 00045-K 20 SOCKET H. SCREWS M6X25KIT 2,25
501 291.725 A-60870--C BENDIX SUPPORT KIT 15,10
502 291.720 A-120856 BENDIX 76,82
503 291.710 A-60865 ROLLER CAGE TaG 4,85
504 291.700 A-120850 STARTER TaG 163,50
505 900.305 00047-K KIT OF 20 ALLEN SCREWS 6x35 3,04
506 900.080 00302-K KIT 20 WASHERS M6 0,80
507 903.038 00059-K 20 FIXING CABLE SCREWSKIT 4,50
508A 330.826 A-60852A-C STARTER BRUSHES KIT 12,95

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice.

PDB Kartracing 2016




WATER COOLING SYSTEM

= A N L 30
QQa @ \
“ D% T — o < l 4 2
L) (J (“) (J A & NN €1
0 & v
() Fig. 555A > 2.
DUMETRI - DIANETERS 7
o een DAVETRES ° o\‘
Kit 0" T8301AC D )
Y= 280w KA o' T8117L t“ H
&a. Yo 0mn : Kt o T8117C1
4 Y= 32mm : K n® T8117.C2 < A )
Fig. S60A P
»
y " e
&
2 NOTE

1 gruppo POMPA comgrende § SUPPORTO,
Is PULEGGHWA & gh ANELL! 6 gomesa.

The PUNMP group Inchudes CLAMP, PULLEY
and nder RINGS.

Le grovpe POMPE comprend le SUPPORT,

& 1a POULEE et les COURROES.
(s DIAMETR | - DIAMETERS - AMETRES
l" K=30mm « Wel0mm : ¥t n* T80 L
1 K=30men + We3Sewen - Kt o° T-2202-C1

K=30mm + Watlmm : Kt n" TE202.C2
K=32mm + Wedlmen - Kt n* T-8202.C3

o3 e %‘:r o ”‘%:AG?O Ka3Zrmen « WaiSem | Kan' T-8202C4

e R T e

EQUIPEMENT REFROIDISSEMENT LIQUDE K=32men + W=30mm : K2 n* T-8202.C7
POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
550A 196.168 T-8313B-C HOSES COMPLETE KIT n.t. >BLUE< 45,00
555A T-8117-C RADIATOR CLAMP KIT mm 28 15,70
555A 299.912 T-8117-C1 RADIATOR CLAMP KIT mm 30 15,70
555A 299.912 T-8117-C2 RADIATOR CLAMP KIT mm 32 15,70
560A 299.910 T-8133-C RADIATOR SUPPORTKIT 60,00
560A 299.911 T-8135-C 410mm RADIATOR SUPPORTKIT 60,00
570 299.903 T--8000B RADIATOR L=410mm 192,30
580A 195.323 T-8202B-C3 PUMP GROUP mm 32/40 91,22
580A 195.325 T--8202B-C5 PUMP GROUP mm 30/50 91,22
580A 195.326 T-8202B-C6 PUMP GROUP mm 32/50 91,22
581 195.300 T-8202B WATER PUMP 46,50
590A 299.950 T--8400--C THERMOSTAT 50° COMPL. 89,34

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016



CARBURATOR PARTS TRYTON HB-27C

1
SPARES

POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
ROO1 362.020 10901 COVER SCREW TRYTON HB27 2,02
R002 361.040 10900 FILTER COVER TRYTON HB27 3,71
RO03 360.040 10948A-R3 COVER GASKET 2,00
R0O04 359.020 10948A-R4 FUEL SCREEN FILTERHB27 1,75
RO05 358.035 10948A-R5 BODY SCREW HB27 0,75
RO08 355.071 10948A-R8 PUMP DIAPHRAGM GASKET 1,95
RO09 353.040 10948A-R9 LOWER COVER 27,54
RO10 352.071 10948A-R10 DIAPHRAGM HB27 7,00
RO11 351.071 10953 MAIN DIAPHRAGM GASKET 1,95
RO12 363.700 10948A-R12 IDLE SETTING SCREW 6,32
RO13 364.700 10948A-R13 SPRING---ADJUSTMENTSCREW 1,55
RO14 365.700 10948A-R14 NEEDLE WASHER 0,50
RO15 366.700 10948A-R15 O'RING ADJUSTMENT SCREW 0,55
RO17 371.031 10948A-R17 LEVER SCREW 0,45
RO19 370.031 10948A-R19 LEVER PIN 1,75
RO20 369.031 10948A-R20 LEVER 2,85
RO21 346.540 10897 CARBURETTOR NUT 4,10
RO22 376.019 10948A-R22 BUTTERFLY SCREW 0,68
R024 376.045 10948A-R24 LOCKER RING 0,50
RO26 376.041 10948A-R26 SHAFT CARB. TRYTON HB27 22,95
RO63 376.042 10948A-R26 SHAFT CARB. TRYTON HB27 >2014< 22,95
RO27 379.405 10956 SPRING CARB. SHAFT TRYTON HB27 3,50
RO28 376.070 10948A-R28 BRACKET SCREW 1,38
RO31 399.520 10948A-R31 GASKET KIT 17,00
RO33-T 373.020 10948A-R33-T ROCKER ARM SPRING >SOFT< 1,75
R033-M 373.021 10948A-R33-M ROCKER ARM SPRING >MEDIUM-STANDARD< 1,75
R033-D 373.022 10948A-R33-D ROCKER ARM SPRING >HART< 1,75
RO34 374.700 10948A-R34 MAXIMUM SETTING SCREW 6,33
RO51 372.031 10948A-R51 NEEDLE +VALVE 16,00
RO51-2 372.083 NEEDLE 8,50
RO53 376.066 SPRING HOLDER BRACKET >BEFORE 2014< 19,10
RO65 380.200 10898 BUTTERFLY FOR TRYTON CARB. 5,92
R191 356.070 10948A-R191 PUMP DIAPHRAGM >BROWN< 3,80
R191-1 356.071 10948A-R191-T PUMP DIAPHRAGM >TEFLON< 3,80
R194 399.522 10948A-R194 KIT CARB. HB27 VALV D.2,3 37,50
RO53 376.067 10948A-R214 SPRING HOLDER BRACKET >2014< 19,10

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice.

PDB Kartracing 2016




PULLER & TOOLS

605

SPARES
POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
601 573.506 ATT-026 CLUTCH HUB PULLER d.38 32,00
602A 573.515 ATT-010 GEAR PULLER 22,55
603 574.034 ATT-017 PISTON PIN PUNCHd.15mm 11,50
605 573.510 ATT-008 GEAR LOCK TOOL 30,50
606 573.520 ATT-048 BEARING RING PULLER 249,50
608 574.037 ATT-006 CIRCLIP AEEMBLY TOOL 15mm 108,65

WATERPUMP IL SEAL ASSEMBLY TOOL (REEDSTER)

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016




CRANKSHAFT ASS./DISASS. TOOL & TIMING GROUP LS

650
ATTREZZOMONTAGGIO ALBERO ——662
ASSEMBLY CRANKSHAFT TOOL J 60cc - 80cc -
OUTIL MONTAGE VILEBREQUIN N 85¢cc - 100cc -
113cc -120cc -
@ s
= 125cc

X30 125¢cc

REEDSTER

) —— 664
60cc - 80cc -
85cc - 100cc -
113cc -120cc -
125¢cc - X30 125¢cc

665
X K71/HPV100
X30 125¢cc \—/

REEDSTER

652\ = 666

= 60CC MINI / BABY SWIFT

= 80cc - 85¢cc

PV100 SWIFT
667
100cc - 113cc -
% 120cc
/

(/ﬁ 668 690A
661 125¢c -
-t \/ e =-0-0-05

113cc -120cc - ——669

125cc - X30 125¢c¢ k(ﬁ 60cc R s

REEDSTER 691A

SPARES

POS CODE PDB CODE IAME DESCRIPTION PRICE
650 574.101 10110A CRANKSHAFT ASSY TOOL 1650,84
652 574.103 10150A CRANK-~PIN BUSH mm20 45,68
661 574.104 10107 CRANK--PIN PUSHER 12,50
663 574.117 10104A CRANKSHAFT PLATE 125cc 62,90
664 574.115 10100 CRANKSH. DISASSY SUPPORT 103,00
668 574.108 10106 CRANKSHAFT INSERT 125cc-SUP 34,00
690A 10820A TIMING GROUP TaG/REEDSTER
691A 10828-C TAG COMPL.TIMING GROUP M10

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016




PARILLA X30 125cc-RL-TaG ENGINE

Water-cooled and complete with

= Selettra electronic ignition with pick-up in the stator
and generator for battery charging

= H.T. coil and vibration dampers

= NGK BRYEG sparkplug and PVL cap

= Centrifugal clutch group with Z11
detachable sprocket

=  TRYTON HB27 carb. @ 27 mm n.t.

= Intake silencer

=  Exhaust bend

=  Flexible hose with silicon sheath

= Springs for flexible hose

=  Exhaust silencer Mod. X30

=  Electric starting motor incorporated

= Starting motor transmission group

=  Starting motor support

= Additional starting motor support

= X30 electronic box

= Kit of cables with connectors

=  Starter relay box

=  Starter key assembly with 2 keys

=  Battery support

=  Battery support clamps

=  Velcro strap

=  Rubber pads

Included auxiliary equipment:
=  Water radiator
= Radiator support kit - 32mm n.t.*
=  Water pump group and pulley
with 32/50mm clamps n.t. *
=  Complete pipe kit
=  Complete thermostat 50°

* Note: these dimensions may change according to the type of chassis on which the engine is installed.

PRICE

Price per unit: € 2.190,00
Price per unit including additional silencer € 2.350,00
DELIVERY: free factory
PACKING: at pure cost
PAYMENT: as agreed

Prices are without VAT and can be changed without notice. PDB Kartracing 2016




